
SELEP Team East Sussex: Agenda 
Monday 6th December 2021, 3pm 
Virtual meeting – video conference 
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1 Welcome & introductions Chair 
 - including declarations of interest 

 
 
2 Previous TES minutes, 27 Sep 2021 Chair 
 - to review actions and approve the minutes 

 
 
3 LEP Review 2021 SELEP Colleagues 
 
 
4 Appointment of SELEP Directors Dave Evans / Chair 
 
 
5 BES Priorities David Sheppard 
 
 
6 Sussex Tourism & Culture Recovery Group Sally Staples 
 
 
7 Funding programmes: updates ESCC / D&B colleagues 
 - UK Community Renewal Fund 
 - Levelling Up Fund 
 - UK Shared Prosperity Fund 
 - SELEP Sector Support Fund (SSF) 
 - SELEP GBF, GPF and LGF 

 
 
8 University of Brighton – Eastbourne Campus Jo Havers 
 
 
9 SELEP Strategic Board, 10 Dec 2021 SELEP Colleagues 
 - review of key items going to the Board meeting 

 
 
10 Additional updates & stakeholder reports (for info) All 
 - Economy Recovery Plan (ERP) 
 - Strategic Economic Infrastructure 
 - Transport for the South East (TfSE) 
 - Subgroup updates: BES, DES, EES & SES 
 - Locate East Sussex (LES) 
 - Economic Profile 
 - Dashboard of SELEP funding (LGF/GPF/GBF/SSF projects) 

 
 
11 TES round table / AOB All 
 - Face-to-face TES meetings 
 - TES meeting schedule 2022/23 
 - Autumn 2021 Budget 
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Draft TES meeting schedule for 2022/23 
 
All meetings are to start at 3pm: 
• Mon 24 Jan 2022 – Workshop 

• Mon 14 Mar 2022 – TES Board 

• Tue 03 May 2022 – Workshop 

• Mon 20 Jun 2022 – TES Board 

• Mon 18 Jul 2022 – Workshop 

• Mon 03 Oct 2022 – TES Board 

• Mon 07 Nov 2022 – Workshop 

• Mon 05 Dec 2022 – TES Board 

• Mon 30 Jan 2023 – Workshop 

• Mon 20 Mar 2023 – TES Board 

Draft schedule – will be confirmed when SELEP confirms its Strategic Board meeting dates. 
 


